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200510260005
57950

10/26/2005
04:23:30

RGGS LAND &
MINERALS
LTD LP

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

R & S COAL
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200602210000
84820

02/21/2006
04:00:13

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
, GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84820

02/21/2006
04:00:13

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200708230003
97950

08/23/2007
10:28:47

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

DRH ENERGY
INC

36 113 Lot#:47
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III
FINAL MAP


